Validate	Print Help Percentage	<u>BoQ</u>				
Tender Inviting Autho	ority: Staff Officer(Civil), Kuju Area					
Name of Work : Provi	ding retaining wall for embankment protection along CTR at	Topa OCP und	er Kuju Area.			
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.00
(This BOQ templat	te must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same	should be uplo	PRICE SCHEDULE baded after filling the relevent co Name and Values only )	olumns, else the bidder is	liable to be rejected for	this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
0	Item Description/ Heading					
1	Earth work in excavation of foundation of structures as per drawing and technical specification, including setting out, construction of shoring and bracing, removal of stumps and other deleterious matter, dressing of sides and bottom and backfilling with approved material. Ordinary rock, Depth up to 3m, Mechanical Means.	450.00	Cum	62.00	27900.00	INR Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Only
2	Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in Open Foundation complete as per Drawing and Technical Specifications. PCC Grade M15	45.00	Cum	7010.00	315450.00	INR Three Lakh Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty Only
3	Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in Open Foundation complete as per Drawing and Technical Specifications. RCC Grade M25, Using Batching Plant, Transit Mixer and Concrete Pump	198.75	Cum	7056.00	1402380.00	INR Fourteen Lakh Two Thousand Three Hundred & Eighty Only
4	Supplying, Fitting and Placing un-coated HYSD bar Reinforcement in Foundation complete as per Drawing and Technical Specifications.	15.90	mt	108448.00	1724323.20	INR Seventeen Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty Three and Paise Twenty Only
5	Providing weep holes in Brick masonry/Plain/ Reinforced concrete abutment, wing wall/ return wall with 100 mm dia AC pipe, extending through the full width of the structure with slope of 1V :20H towards drawing foce. Complete as per drawing and Technical Specifications	200.00	nos	143.00	28600.00	INR Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Only

	Construction of Embankment with Material Deposited from Roadway Cutting (Construction of embankment with approved materials deposited at site from roadway cutting and excavation from drain and foundation of other structures graded and compacted to meet requirement of table 300-2) Rolling with vibratory roller 3.17(i)	7500.00	Cum	78.00	585000.00	INR Five Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only	
7	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures				4083653.20	INR Forty Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Three and Paise Twenty Only		
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only	
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only					